State of Indiana Voter Status Counts by Precinct

Electoral District: Congressional - 9

BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY
Precinct
COLUMBUS - 0100
COLUMBUS - 0300
COLUMBUS - 0400
COLUMBUS - 0600
COLUMBUS - 0700
COLUMBUS - 0800
COLUMBUS - 0900
COLUMBUS - 1000
COLUMBUS - 1400
COLUMBUS - 1600
COLUMBUS - 1700
COLUMBUS - 1800
COLUMBUS - 1900
COLUMBUS - 2000
COLUMBUS - 2100
COLUMBUS - 2200
COLUMBUS - 2300
COLUMBUS - 2400
COLUMBUS - 2800
COLUMBUS - 2850
COLUMBUS - 3100

JACKSON - 5000

OHIO - 5100

ROCKCREEK - 5200
SANDCREEK - 5300
SANDCREEK - 5400

WAYNE - 5500
WAYNE - 5600
WAYNE - 5700
WAYNE - 5800

BROWN COUNTY

Precinct
HAMBLEN 1

HAMBLEN 2
HAMBLEN 3

Total Current Voters
835

804
768
737
789
790
741
764

1120
830
855
740
667
689
932
670
555
718
825
441
893
699

1234

1021
680
831
611
846
648
401

Total Current Voters
1139

1191
1172



JACKSON 1 1085

JACKSON 2 724
JACKSON 3 753
JACKSON 4 874
VAN BUREN 1 1509
WASHINGTON 1 1168
WASHINGTON 2 1015
WASHINGTON 3 1030
WASHINGTON 4 955

CLARK COUNTY

Precinct Total Current Voters
BETH 01 249
CARR 01 2215
CHAS 01 1452
CHAS 02 868
CHAS 03 788
CHAS 04 810
CHAS 05 675
CHAS 06 1490
CHAS 07 2203
CHAS 08 992
CHAS 1-9 91
JEFF 01 865
JEFF 02 645
JEFF 03 1466
JEFF 04 1085
JEFF 05 1102
JEFF 06 1117
JEFF 07 992
JEFF 08 935
JEFF 09 1149
JEFF 10 881
JEFF 11 1051
JEFF 11 A 293
JEFF 12 946
JEFF 13 1647
JEFF 14 990
JEFF 15 835
JEFF 16 1685

JEFF 17 1559



JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
MONR
MONR
MONR
OREG
OWEN
Ssc/C
SLVR
SLVR
SLVR
SLVR
SLVR
SLVR
SLVR
UNIO
usac
UTIC
UTIC
UuTIC
UuTIC
WASH

18
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
01
02
03
01
01
43
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
01
19
01
02
03
04
01

2076
857
726
1218
1285
2453
1201
487
847
910
648
955
784
1381
1139
1145
1154
1031
1252
880
1716
1042
1292
1195
1111
690
1515
816
789
853
1287
977
1124
460
1710

639
1381
1180

395
1224



WOOD 01 617
WOOD 02 972
WOOD 03 372

CRAWFORD COUNTY

Precinct Total Current Voters
BOONE 133
JENNINGS 1 494
JENNINGS 2 590
JOHNSON 429
LIBERTY 1 719
LIBERTY 2 985
OHIO 1 335
OHIO 2 216
PATOKA 1 733
PATOKA 2 415
STERLING 1 317
STERLING 2 618
STERLING 3 508
UNION 1 314
UNION 2 343
WHISKEY RUN 1 676
WHISKEY RUN 2 880

DEARBORN COUNTY

Precinct Total Current Voters
CAESAR CREEK 212
CENTER 1 673
CENTER 2 750
CENTER 3 480
CENTER 4 842
CENTER 5 588
CENTER 6 608
CLAY 1 843
CLAY 2 617
CLAY 3 558
HOGAN 785
JACKSON 1 1034
KELSO 1 405
KELSO 2 536

KELSO 3 688



GREENDALE 1 716

GREENDALE 2 742
GREENDALE 3 820
GREENDALE 4 802
GREENDALE 5 633
LAWRENCEBURG 01 798
LAWRENCEBURG 02 604
LAWRENCEBURG 03 873
LAWRENCEBURG 04 1342
LAWRENCEBURG 09 824
LAWRENCEBURG 10 0

LAWRENCEBURG 11 0

LOGAN 1 1039
LOGAN 2 1218
MANCHESTER 1 995
MANCHESTER 2 1165
SPARTA 1 420
SPARTA 2 1009
SPARTA 3 509
WASHINGTON 1 1054
YORK 1 714

DUBOIS COUNTY

Precinct Total Current Voters
BAINBRIDGE 1 549
BAINBRIDGE 2 31
BAINBRIDGE 2E 837
BAINBRIDGE 2W 1083
BAINBRIDGE 3E 1386
BAINBRIDGE 3W 696
BAINBRIDGE 4N 631
BAINBRIDGE 4S 1229
BAINBRIDGE 5N 784
BAINBRIDGE 5S 949
BAINBRIDGE 6N 1076
BAINBRIDGE 6S 1029
BAINBRIDGE 7 848
BOONE 1 591
CASS 1 542
CASS 2 481

CASS 3 592



COLUMBIA 1 706

FERDINAND 1 961
FERDINAND 2 730
FERDINAND 3 967
HALL 1 839
HARBISON 1 589
HARBISON 2 548
JACKSON 1 708
JACKSON 2 712
JEFFERSON 1 738
JEFFERSON 2 267
MADISON 1 615
MADISON 2 1053
MARION 1 324
MARION 2 766
PATOKA 1 828
PATOKA 2 1018
PATOKA 3 952
PATOKA 4 764
PATOKA 5 355
PATOKA 6 785

FLOYD COUNTY

Precinct Total Current Voters
FRANKLIN 1 817
GEORGETOWN 1 994
GEORGETOWN 2 987
GEORGETOWN 3 1121
GEORGETOWN 4 1172
GEORGETOWN 5 709
GEORGETOWN 6 727
GREENVILLE 1 950
GREENVILLE 2 920
GREENVILLE 3 377
GREENVILLE 4 896
GREENVILLE 5 1336
LAFAYETTE 1 973
LAFAYETTE 2 1324
LAFAYETTE 3 1156
LAFAYETTE 4 877

LAFAYETTE 5 1523



NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY

01
02
03
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
15A
16
17
18
19
19A
198
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27A
28
28A
29
29A
30
31
31A
32
32A
33
34

288
320
736
740
740
332
821
806
949
750
789
768

1053
450
961

1041
798
984
962

1242

1041

1104

1082

1111

1075
961
667

1133

1089
585

1082
630

1324
376
561
696
876

1512

1252
831

1379



NEW ALBANY 34A 978
NEW ALBANY 34B 1537

HARRISON COUNTY

Precinct Total Current Voters
NORTH BLUE RIVER 635
SOUTH BLUE RIVER 878
EAST BOONE 435
WEST BOONE 570
CENTRAL FRANKLIN 1057
NORTH FRANKLIN 855
SOUTH FRANKLIN 1317
CORYDON EAST 1242
CORYDON WEST 842
EAST HARRISON 956
NORTH EAST HARRISON 784
NORTH HARRISON 1547
SOUTH EAST HARRISON 1116
SOUTH WEST HARRISON 1087
WEST HARRISON 974
EAST HETH 474
WEST HETH 450
NORTH EAST JACKSON 1429
NORTH WEST JACKSON 1139
SOUTH EAST JACKSON 862
SOUTH WEST JACKSON 905
NORTH EAST MORGAN 684
NORTH WEST MORGAN 1296
SOUTH MORGAN 1038
NORTH EAST POSEY 779
SOUTH EAST POSEY 585
WEST POSEY 816
NORTH SPENCER 1055
SOUTH SPENCER 353
NORTH TAYLOR 275
SOUTH TAYLOR 267
NORTH WASHINGTON 208
SOUTH WASHINGTON 131
EAST WEBSTER 354

WEST WEBSTER 902



JACKSON COUNTY

Precinct
BROWNSTOWN TOWN 1

BROWNSTOWN TOWN 2
BROWNSTOWN TOWN 3
BROWNSTOWN TOWN 4
BROWNSTOWN TOWNSHIP EAST
BROWNSTOWN TOWNSHIP WEST

CARR

DRIFTWOOD
GRASSY FORK
HAMILTON
JACKSON 1 EAST
JACKSON 1 WEST
JACKSON 2 EAST
JACKSON 2 WEST
JACKSON 3 NORTH
JACKSON 3 SOUTH
JACKSON 4 NORTH
JACKSON 4 SOUTH
JACKSON 5 EAST
JACKSON 5 NORTH
JACKSON 5 SOUTH
JACKSON 6
JACKSON 7

OWEN

PERSHING

REDDING EAST

REDDING SEYMOUR CITY
REDDING SEYMOUR INDUSTRIAL
REDDING WEST

SALT CREEK

VERNON CROTHERSVILLE
VERNON NORTH

VERNON SOUTH

WASHINGTON

JEFFERSON COUNTY

Precinct
GRAHAM

HANOVER 1

Total Current Voters
713

1041
282
90
1170
633
1334
701
507
1241
624
711
1216
1022
1134
1053
1179
1172
701
1158
689
1429
1017
1206
1043
1298
948
0
887
224
1258
661
767
804

Total Current Voters
898

721



HANOVER 2
HANOVER 2A
HANOVER 3
LANCASTER
1-1

1-2

2-1

2-2

4-1

4-1A

4-2

4-3

5-1

5-2
MADISON 1
MADISON 2
MADISON 3
WARD 3
MILTON
MONROE
REPUBL ICAN
SALUDA
SHELBY
SMYRNA

JENNINGS COUNTY

Precinct
BIGGER

CAMPBELL
CENTER EAST
CENTER WEST
NORTH VERNON
NORTH VERNON
NORTH VERNON
NORTH VERNON
NORTH VERNON
NORTH VERNON
NORTH VERNON
NORTH VERNON
COLUMBIA
GENEVA 1 EAST

1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B

659
498
725
910
667
546
695
880
960
492
500
734
856
817
1004
1124
1011
554
543
224
936
796
626
631

Total Current Voters
465

973
877
863
624
470
564
855
934
840
515
672
611
1031



GENEVA 1 WEST 2204

GENEVA 2 936
GENEVA 3 1128
LOVETT 729
MARION 850
MONTGOMERY 762
SANDCREEK 617
SPENCER NORTH 890
SPENCER SOUTH 793
VERNON EAST 1331
VERNON WEST 784

MONROE COUNTY

Precinct Total Current Voters
BENTON 1 1263
BENTON 2 1297
BLOOMINGTON 01 1323
BLOOMINGTON 02 1320
BLOOMINGTON 03 869
BLOOMINGTON 04 954
BLOOMINGTON 05 1352
BLOOMINGTON 06 630
BLOOMINGTON 07 1156
BLOOMINGTON 08 1143
BLOOMINGTON 09 1951
BLOOMINGTON 10 545
BLOOMINGTON 11 1322
BLOOMINGTON 12 753
BLOOMINGTON 13 1236
BLOOMINGTON 14 1349
BLOOMINGTON 15 1700
BLOOMINGTON 16 967
BLOOMINGTON 17 1044
BLOOMINGTON 18 1418
BLOOMINGTON 19 953
BLOOMINGTON 20 1083
BLOOMINGTON 21 461
BLOOMINGTON 22 857
BLOOMINGTON 23 1198
BLOOMINGTON 24 1124

BLOOMINGTON 25 1233



BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

CLEAR CREEK 1

CLEAR CREEK
CLEAR CREEK
PERRY 01
PERRY 02
PERRY 03
PERRY 04
PERRY 05
PERRY 06
PERRY 07
PERRY 08
PERRY 09
PERRY 10
PERRY 11
PERRY 12
PERRY 13
PERRY 14
PERRY 15
PERRY 16
PERRY 17
PERRY 18
PERRY 19
PERRY 20
PERRY 21
PERRY 22
PERRY 23
PERRY 24
PERRY 25
PERRY 26
PERRY 27
PERRY 28
PERRY 29
PERRY 30
PERRY 31

2
3

1749
1097
1124
1465
12
747
784
1037
1388
1148
1433
1149
1057
557
993
1052
796
1522
1297
1332
668
1013
681
798
1559
822
905
1272
1414
1030
1210
866
698
809
457
1246
1067
1571
1360
506
1733



PERRY 32
PERRY 33
PERRY 34
PERRY 35
PERRY 36
POLK

SALT CREEK
WASHINGTON

OHIO COUNTY

Precinct
CASS 7

PIKE 8

RANDOLPH 01
RANDOLPH 02
RANDOLPH 03
RANDOLPH 04
RANDOLPH 05
RANDOLPH 06
RANDOLPH 10
RANDOLPH 11
UNION 9

ORANGE COUNTY

Precinct
FRENCH LICK EAST

FRENCH LICK EAST WEST BADEN
FRENCH LICK NORTH

FRENCH LICK SOUTH

FRENCH LICK WEST

FRENCH LICK WEST WEST BADEN
GREENFIELD

JACKSON

NORTHEAST

NORTHWEST

ORANGEVILLE

ORLEANS EAST

ORLEANS NORTHWEST

ORLEANS SOUTHWEST

PAOLI NORTH

PAOL1 NORTHEAST

974
1131
988
1229
601
219
1299
1516

Total Current Voters
603

329
509
350
574
567
881
405
148
113
327

Total Current Voters
575

861
686
805
840
281
477
532
420
270
479
876
823
894
431
805



PAOL1 NORTHWEST 1089

PAOL1 SOUTH 308
PAOLI SOUTHEAST 1081
PAOLI SOUTHWEST 929
SOUTHEAST 1367
STAMPERSCREEK 570

PERRY COUNTY

Precinct Total Current Voters
ANDERSON 1080
CLARK 1 499
CLARK 2 429
LEOPOLD 523
OIL 863
TOBIN 590
CANNELTON 1 316
CANNELTON 2 999
TELL CITY 1 909
TELL CITY 2 683
TELL CITY 3 753
TELL CITY 4 768
TELL CITY 5 911
TELL CITY 6 756
TELL CITY 7 809
TELL CITY 8 827
TROY 338
TROY TOWNSHIP 1 1248
TROY TOWNSHIP 2 985
DERBY 214
RONO 219

RIPLEY COUNTY

Precinct Total Current Voters
ADAMS 1 1029
ADAMS 2 1456
ADAMS 3 971
BROWN 1 583
BROWN 2 608
CENTER 1 376
CENTER 2 704

CENTER 3 751



DELAWARE
FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

JACKSON

JOHNSON 1
JOHNSON 2
JOHNSON 3
LAUGHERY
LAUGHERY
LAUGHERY
LAUGHERY
LAUGHERY
LAUGHERY

OTTER CREEK 1
OTTER CREEK 2

SHELBY
WASHINGTO
WASHINGTO

SCOTT COUNTY

Precinct
FINLEY 1

JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JOHNSON 1
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
VIENNA 1
VIENNA 2
VIENNA 3
VIENNA 4
VIENNA 5
VIENNA 6

1
2
3

1

1-1
1-2
2-1
3-1
3-2

N 1
N 2

o 0o~ WN P

1
2

SPENCER COUNTY

Precinct

901
851
781
1003
690
1046
926
750
838
410
776
576
288
624
558
543
649
667
919

Total Current Voters
1050

988
1026
1325

985

686

12
1657
1229
1255
1405
1201
1183
1230
1246
1060

Total Current Voters



CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER

CLAY
CLAY
CLAY

GRASS 1

GRASS 2

HAMMOND 1
HAMMOND 2
HARRISON 1
HARRISON 2
HARRISON 3

HUFF

JACKSON

LUCE
LUCE
LUCE
OHI10
OHI0
OHI0
OHI10
OHI10
OHI0

1
2
3

1

OO O~ WNPFEP WONDN

SWITZERLAND

Precinct

A W NP

COTTON 1
COTTON 2

CRAIG 1
CRAIG 2
JEFFERSON 1
JEFFERSON 2
JEFFERSON 3
PLEASANT 1
PLEASANT 2
POSEY 1
POSEY 2

YORK

1

553
457
825
192
315
1237
455
519
379
689
416
638
517
194
688
627
694
512
653
531
493
526
737
678
866

Total Current Voters
704

357
343
306
805
1029
517
260
623
567
646
670



WASHINGTON COUNTY

Precinct Total Current Voters
BROWN 782
FRANKLIN 1180
GIBSON 841
HOWARD 791
JACKSON 1332
JEFFERSON 526
MADISON 396
MONROE 391
EAST PIERCE 907
WEST PIERCE 763
POLK 1612
EAST POSEY 731
WEST POSEY 533
VERNON 423
SALEM 1 1018
SALEM 11 1253
SALEM 111 1165
SALEM 1V 1180
WASHINGTON I 469
WASHINGTON 11 381
WASHINGTON 111 1177

WASHINGTON 1V 634



	Electoral District 9

